Cash
Needed

$50
$75
$100
$125
$150
$175
$200
$225
$250
$275
$300
$325
$350
$375
$400
$425

MONEY NOW

Tennessee Fee Schedule

Fee
Amount

$ 8.82
$13.24
$17.65
$22.06
$26.47
$30.88
$35.29
$39.71
$44.12
$48.53
$52.94
$57.35
$61.76
$66.18
$70.59
$75.00

Check
Amount

$ 58.82
$88.24
$117.65
$147.06
$176.47
$205.88
$235.29
$264.71
$294.12
$323.53
$352.94
$382.35
$411.76
$441.18
$470.59
$500.00

Annual

Percentage

Rate*
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%
460.08%

*Annual Percentage Rate is based on a 14 day term.




